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. WELL RECORD

[ Mail to State Geélogist, Santa Fe, New Mexico, not more than ten days

AREA 640 ACRES after completion of well. Indicate questionable data by fol-

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

lowing it with (?). Submit in duplicate.

COMPANY oo

Send correspondence to

It State land the oil and gas lease is NO..oooooooee oo,

If patented land the owner is

The lessee is...........

If not state or patented land, give status

Drilling commenced

Name of drilling contractor.................

No. 1, fromu.. e to.... - No. 4, from................... ... to
No. 2, from... ... B0 No. 5, from._._.__...._.. to
No, 3, from..... o, L s O . . No. 6; from to.....5
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from.............. L0 No. 3, from.... Lo TOUR
No. 2, from...... [ TSSO No. 4, from.. e tOL
CASING RECORD
! | B : KIND OF PERFORATED
WEIGHT @ THREADS ; :CUT AND PULLED
SIZE ; MAKE | AMOUNT :  guop _ PURPOSE
. PER FOOT i PER INCH : ; FROM | rrom | o
i | - — -
; i | i
* IR
1
| | R
| :
| e it
r'**f’ L - :
! i i ’
| ! R |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE WHERE SET ' NoO. SACKS OF CEMENT - METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
; ; ] -
|
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material................_____........... Length.. et Depth Set......ooomee,
Adapters—Material ... .. SHZO e men e e e
SHOOTING RECORD
| ! H ; ; i
SIZE ! SHELL USED | EXPLOSIVE USED . QUANTITY | DATE | DEPTH SHOT l DEPTH CLEANED OUT
; | i .
| ! _ | ; I_
! | - - 1 . f E
l i - { i i i B I
. o | a | |
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from__................_.. feet to.................. feet, and from..............,.feet to feet
Cable tools were used from..............._...._. feet to_..........._...__. feet, and from.... ... ... feet to. feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing. ..., 19
The production of the first 24 hours was...........__.....barrels of fluid of which.. ... ... % Wwas Oil; . .eees )
emulsion; ... % water; and......._............ % sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours. ... .Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gaS.....cooooeeeeeeeeers
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in...
EMPLOYES'
O USROS ., Driller ... ...., Driller
.............. ..., Driller <eeeewy Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and

all work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this........._._._.____ .

Name
Aay Of e s 19
Pesition et eeeeereeeeene e me e e e eanen -
Notary Public Representing. e

Company or Operator



FORMATION RECORD

- ‘O(
i  Thickness - .
From to ‘ in Feet Formation
3628 | 3645 17 Med. Hard Gray Liwme
3645 364 19 . Med. Hard Gray Lims with Shale Streaks
3664 3670 ‘ 6 . Liwe
3670 3677 i £9 | Hard Gray Lime
3677 3680 3 . Hard Gray Lime
3680 3688 8 Ned. Hard Gray Lime
3488 3719 31 . Hard Gray Liwe X:
3719 3732 13 _ Gray Lime, Ashydrite, Brown Lime 1)
3732 3740 8 ~ Med. Brewn Liwe & Sand i"“ﬁ
3740 3746 6 .| Brewn Lime ey
17 . Pard Grey Lime s
3 Gray & White Liwe (Wi
1 Fard White Liwe -
15 Gray Liwme o~
6 Gray Lime & Anhydrite &
2 Gray Liwe -
4 Hard Gray Liwe s
2 Brown Liws & Anhydrite Q
4 Hard Brown Liwe
6 Brd Grsy & Brown Liwe
-] ¥ed. Hard Brown Lime
3 Sof ¢t Gray Shale
1 Ned, Soft Gray Shale
2 ard Brewn Liwe
2 White & Blws Anhydrite
3823 Anhydrite
3825 Hard Thite Anhydrite
38% Ligh Brown Liwe
3832 Iight Brewn Limwe
3833 | Mard Gray Liwe
3846 s Brown Lime
389 " Brewn Lims & Anhydrite
3858 Hard ihite Anhydrite
3859 3867 8 Ankydrite & Liwe
3847 3877 10 Hard Bluws Shale
3877 3883 6 Blus Shale, Streaks of Gray Lime
3883 3884 ; 1 Blus Shale
3884 3389 i L Bard Gray Liwme
3889 3892 1 3 Hard Anhydrite & Streaks of Hard brown Sandy Shale
3892 | 3894 : 2 Mrd Anhydrite
3894 »00 : [ Awhydrite & Shale
3900 390% -] White Lime, Broken
3905 L 3908 3 Mard Anhydrite
908 3917 9 Hard Brewn Liwe
917 3932 15 Hard Gray Liwe
3932 3940 8 Hard gray lime with streaks of sandy shale
3940 3943 3 Hard Gray Samd
3943 3944 1 Hard Qray Sandy Lime
3944 3953 | 9 Hard Gray Liwe
3953 3955 f 2 Bard Gray Liss
3955 3958 4 inhydrite
3958 3962 4 Gray Liee
3962 3978 | 16 Hard Gray Liwe
3978 983 3 5 Awmhydrite
3983 986 | 3 Gray Lime
3986 3994 8 Gray Liwe '
399 4010 16 ard Liwe & Anhydrite, Streaks of Blus Shale
4010 4015 -] Brd Gray Liwme
4018 4022 7 | Med, Hard Gray Liwe
4022 4024 2 Hard Gray Shale
4024 4027 3 Anhydrite
4027 4030 3 Anhydrite & Broken Hard Blue Shels
4030 4032 2 Blue Shale
4032 L 4034 2 Hard Gray Liwe
4034 . 4038 4 . Anhydrite
4038 . 4080 2 ; Ward Gray Liwe
¥ 4040 . 4043 3 | Anhydrite & Blus Shale
4043 . 4082 9 White Liwe, Small amount of Oil & Gas
4052 4060 8 Hard White Lime
4060 . 4062 2 ¥hite Lime & Streaks of Blue Sandy Shale
4062 4068 2 lime
4064 4068 4 Sandy Liwe
4068 4074 ] Hard Liwe
4074 . 4079 5 Sandy Lime
4079 . 4093 14 Hard Lime
4093 4099 6 Ned, Hard Gray Lime
4099 L 4112 13 | Med. Seft White Lime & Streaks of Green Shale
4112 . 4117 5 . White Lime
4117 . 4125 ] Gray Sandy Lime
412% . 4181 56 Rard Gray Liwe
4181 - 4185 4 Lime Showing 01l
4185 4194 9 Gray Lime, Shews 0il & Gau
4194 4199 5 Wed. Soft Gray Liwe, Porous shows 0il & Gas
4199 4200 1 Dry Sandy Gray Liwe
4200 . 4208 8 Gray Lime, Showing 01l
4208 4210 2 Light Gray Lime, Slightly Porous
4210 4213 3 Dark Gray Liwe, Show of 0il & Gas
4213 4215 2 Med. Hard Grey Liwme, Small Peresity
4215 4225 10 White Lime, Show 01l & Gas with smmll amount water
4228 4241 16 Gray & Browm Saturated Lime
4241 4245 4 Wed., Hard Gray Liwe, Slightly Poreus
4245 4247 2 Brown Lime, Shewing 0il & Gas
4247 4252 -] Light Gray Lime, Showing Saturation
4252 258 ] Gray Lime with very little 01l & Gas
4258 4259 1 Grey Lime
42%9 4263 - 4 Light Gray Lime
4263 4266 3 Light Brown Lime, show 0il & Gas
4266 4276 10 Gray Lime
4276 4281 5 Light Brown Liwe, Saturated
4281 4286 S Iight Gray Lime
4286 4288 2 Med. Hard Brown Lime, Show 0il & Gas
4288 4297 9 Bard Gray Lime
4297 4300 3 Gray Liwme
4300 4312 12 Gray & ¥hite Lime
4312 4315 3 . Bard Gray Liwe
4315 4320 S <., Wed. Hard Gray Sandy Lime
4320 4322 Y <L 2 " Hard White Lime
4322 4337 15 Gray & White Liwe
4337 4350 13 Med. Hard Gray Sandy Lime (Total Depth)
Hele was plugged back to 3860 with ? sacks of
comsnt and cempleted as a gas well




